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EXERCICIO ATUAL

EXERCICIO ANTERIOR

ATIVO (I)
Ativo Financeiro

Ativo Permanente

Total do Ativo
PASSIVO (Il)
Passivo Financeiro

Passivo Permanente

Total do Passivo

158.540,27
47.783,28

206.323,55

2.346.220,79
183.465.232,38

124.791,86

47.244,28

185.811.453,17

172.036,14

74.428,25
183.465.232,38

183.539.660,63

Saldo Patrimonial (I- 1)

(185.605.129,62)

(183.367.624,49)
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